Competition:

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls

OR

Ranking

~N o o WN P

Team

Hampshire
Surrey

Sussex
Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Oxfordshire

Competition Results

Colour

red
yellow
sky
black
white

navy
blue

Score

575
565
465
451
426
318
224

70
60
30
20
40
50
10

P8
70
50
30
40
60
10
20

4x1
70
50
20
60
30
40
10

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Venue:
4x2 2LR
60 33
70 52
40 33
50 41
30 36
20 19
10 24

4LR
38
a7
28
51
38
16
20

6LR
54
40
28
30
42
12
32

S
42
30
54
54
16
30
12

SB
56
28
34
23
34
43
20

SLJ
26
46
56
34
40
24
12

STJ
20
42
58
16
22
40
40

VI
36
50
54
32
38
14
14

Date
6 Mar 2016



Competition:

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

~N o 0o WN

Team Results

Team Colour
Hampshire red
Surrey yellow
Sussex sky
Berkshire black
Buckinghamshire white
Kent navy
Oxfordshire blue
Comp No Name
1 Abbie Sillett
2 Beau Burton
2 Beau Burton
3 Brie-Ana Patrick
3 Brie-Ana Patrick
4 Emily Goater
5 Hope Dandjinou
5 Hope Dandjinou
7 Jessie Russell
9 Lucy James
9 Lucy James
10 Olivia Hall
11 Olivia Phelps
11 Olivia Phelps
12 Yasmin Grosvenor
12 Yasmin Grosvenor

Score
575
565
465
451
426
318
224

Event
SLJ
6LR
SB
4LR
VJ
STJ
2LR
S
VJ
6LR
SB
STJ
2LR
SLJ
4LR
S

OR
70
60
30
20
40
50
10

P8  4x1

70
50
30
40
60
10
20

Perfl
2.26
1:30.6
75
56.5
54
6.00
24.9
9.06
55
1:34.2
77
5.81
25.8
2.21
55.3
8.92

70
50
20
60
30
40
10

Venue

Berkshire (black)

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

4x2  2LR

60
70
40
50
30
20
10

Perf2
2.26

55.3
54
5.57
25.1
9.32
54

5.57

0.0
2.12
55.4
8.61

33
52
33
41
36
19
24

4LR 6LR

38
a7
28
51
38
16
20

Perf3
2.23

53
6.11

8.75

52

5.81

2.13

9.59

54
40
28
30
42
12
32

S SB

42 56
30 28
54 34
54 23
16 34
30 43
12 20

Perf4
2.21

54
0.00

8.77

54

0.00

2.12

8.63

SLJ STJ
26 20
46 42
56 58
34 16
40 22
24 40
12 40

Best
2.26
1:30.6
75
55.3
54
6.11
25.1
9.32
55
1:34.2
77
5.81
25.8
2.21
55.4
9.59

Date

6 Mar 2016
VJ
36
50
54
32
38
14
14

Ranking Points

6 20

6 20

11= 9

2= 27

9 14

11 10

3 26

3 26

7 18

11 10

9 14

13 6

= 15

9 14

4 24

2 28



Competition:

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

~N o 0o WN

Team Results

Team Colour
Hampshire red
Surrey yellow
Sussex sky
Berkshire black
Buckinghamshire white
Kent navy
Oxfordshire blue
Comp No Name

13 Lateefa Agberemi

13 Lateefa Agberemi

14 Zaria Mmanga

15 Amber Eve Tottle

15 Amber Eve Tottle

16 Isobel Blake Hurworth

17 Janine Cliff-Afemari

18 Gabrielle Cliff-Afemari

19 Lucy Perkins

20 Eva Durand

21 Charlotte Underwood

21 Charlotte Underwood

22 Lara Moffat

23 Ella Carey

23 Ella Carey

24  Moyin Oduyemi

Score
575
565
465
451
426
318
224

Event
4LR
SLJ
VJ
4LR
S

S
VJ
SLJ
6LR
STJ
6LR
SB
SB
2LR
STJ
2LR

OR
70
60
30
20
40
50
10

P8  4x1

70
50
30
40
60
10
20

Perfl
54.9
0.00

54
59.7
7.35
6.81

48
2.04

1:33.5
5.37
1:27.1

84

73
26.3
6.32
24.7

70
50
20
60
30
40
10

Buckinghamshire (white)

Venue

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

4x2  2LR

60
70
40
50
30
20
10

Perf2
54.9
2.34

59
0.0
0.00
7.28
50
2.12

5.59

0.0
6.41
24.7

33
52
33
41
36
19
24

4LR 6LR

38
a7
28
51
38
16
20

Perf3

2.36
56

7.56
0.00

50
2.11

5.54

6.23

54
40
28
30
42
12
32

S
42
30
54
54
16
30
12

SB
56
28
34
23
34
43
20

Perf4

2.35

56

7.06
7.24

51

1.92

0.00

0.00

SLJ
26
46
56
34
40
24
12

STJ
20
42
58
16
22
40
40

Best
54.9
2.36

59

59.7
7.56
7.28

51

2.12
1:33.5
5.59
1:27.1

84
73

26.3
6.41
24.7

Date

6 Mar 2016
VJ
36
50
54
32
38
14
14

Ranking Points

1 30

2 28

3 26

12 8

11 10

13 6

10 12

10 12

9 14

14 4

2 28

= 28

13 6

13 6

7 18

1 30



Competition:

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

~N o 0o WN

Team Results

Team Colour
Hampshire red
Surrey yellow
Sussex sky
Berkshire black
Buckinghamshire white
Kent navy
Oxfordshire blue
Comp No Name

25 Grace Griffiths

25 Grace Giriffiths

26 Elisha Parham

26 Elisha Parham

27 Amelia Spry

28 Amy Dawes

28 Amy Dawes

29 Isabel Pinder

29 Isabel Pinder

30 Elizabeth Adamson

30 Elizabeth Adamson

31 Jasmyn Allen

33 Ettie Hammond

34 Tabitha Proudley

35 Serena Charles

36 Bryony Mitchison

Score
575
565
465
451
426
318
224

Event
2LR
VJ
2LR
STJ
4LR
4LR
SLJ
6LR
VJ
6LR
S
SB
SLJ
SB
STJ
S

OR
70
60
30
20
40
50
10

P8  4x1

70
50
30
40
60
10
20

Perfl
25.8
55
25.3
6.11
55.6
56.6
1.97
1:26.7
51
1:28.9
8.04
84
2.16
84
5.98
8.03

70
50
20
60
30
40
10

Venue

Hampshire (red)

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

4x2  2LR

60
70
40
50
30
20
10

Perf2
0.0
54
26.1
6.07
56.0
0.0
1.80

56
8.27
2.21

5.85
8.70

33
52
33
41
36
19
24

4LR 6LR

38
a7
28
51
38
16
20

Perf3

53

0.00

2.04

52

8.40

2.10

5.71
7.89

54
40
28
30
42
12
32

S SB

42 56
30 28
54 34
54 23
16 34
30 43
12 20

Perf4

51

0.00

2.05

51

8.07

2.19

0.00
8.80

SLJ STJ
26 20
46 42
56 58
34 16
40 22
24 40
12 40

Best
25.8
55
26.1
6.11
56.0
56.6
2.05
1:26.7
56
1:28.9
8.40
84
2.21
84
5.98
8.80

Date

6 Mar 2016
VJ
36
50
54
32
38
14
14

Ranking Points

8= 15

8 16

7 18

10 12

5 22

8 16

11 10

1 30

6 20

4 24

6 20

= 28

8 16

= 28

12 8

5 22



Competition:

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

~N o 0o WN

Team Results

Team Colour
Hampshire red
Surrey yellow
Sussex sky
Berkshire black
Buckinghamshire white
Kent navy
Oxfordshire blue
Comp No Name

37 Freya Jury

37 Freya Jury

38 Megan Broombridge

39 Emily Frimpong

40 Ella Root

41 Imogen Davis

41 Imogen Davis

42 Sarris Teal

42  Sarris Teal

43 Caitlin Gallagher

43 Caitlin Gallagher

44  Jessica Wood

45 Lydia Owen

47 Kimberley Garcia

47 Kimberley Garcia

48 Abigail Walter

Score
575
565
465
451
426
318
224

Event
2LR
SB
SB
STJ
6LR
4LR
S
2LR
SLJ
4LR
SLJ
S
VJ
6LR
VJ
STJ

OR
70
60
30
20
40
50
10

P8  4x1

70
50
30
40
60
10
20

Perfl
26.0
83

80
6.27
1:39.3
1:00.9
8.38
26.1
2.23
57.7
1.83
7.68
48
1:36.6
36
6.26

70
50
20
60
30
40
10

Venue

Kent (navy)

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

4x2  2LR

60
70
40
50
30
20
10

Perf2
0.0

6.41

0.0
8.00
0.0
2.22
0.0
1.89
7.18
46

35
6.16

33
52
33
41
36
19
24

4LR 6LR

38
a7
28
51
38
16
20

Perf3

6.64

7.53
2.23
1.92
7.37

45

19
6.09

54
40
28
30
42
12
32

S SB
42 56
30 28
54 34
54 23
16 34
30 43
12 20

Perf4

0.00

0.00
2.24
1.85
7.53

46

34
0.00

SLJ STJ
26 20
46 42
56 58
34 16
40 22
24 40
12 40

Best
26.0
83

80
6.64
1:39.3
1:00.9
8.38
26.1
2.24
57.7
1.92
7.68
48
1:36.6
36
6.26

Date

6 Mar 2016
VJ
36
50
54
32
38
14
14

Ranking Points

10= 11

4 24

6= 19

3 26

14 4

14 4

7 18

12 8

7 18

10 12

13 6

10 12

11 10

12 8

14 4

9 14



Competition:

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

~N o 0o WN

Team Results

Team Colour
Hampshire red
Surrey yellow
Sussex sky
Berkshire black
Buckinghamshire white
Kent navy
Oxfordshire blue
Comp No Name

49 Millie Couzens

49 Millie Couzens

50 Maisie Henman

50 Maisie Henman

52 Madeline Blanch

52 Madeline Blanch

53 Rushani Arumugham

53 Rushani Arumugham

54 Tegan Armstrong

54 Tegan Armstrong

55 Emelina Darvell

56 Molly Bishop

57 Matilda Donaghy

58 Erin Fabri

59 Georgia Sanderson

60 Maddy Dowden

Score
575
565
465
451
426
318
224

Event
6LR
STJ
6LR
VJ
4LR
SB
2LR
STJ
2LR
SLJ
S
SB
VJ
SLJ
S
4LR

OR
70
60
30
20
40
50
10

P8  4x1

70
50
30
40
60
10
20

Perfl
1:27.7
6.31
1:38.1
38
57.2
78
25.6
6.63
27.6
1.81
6.73
72

45
1.97
7.52
1:00.3

70
50
20
60
30
40
10

Venue

Oxfordshire (blue)

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

4x2  2LR

60
70
40
50
30
20
10

Perf2
6.39

38
0.0

25.8
6.47

0.0
1.85
6.76

47
1.95
6.06

0.0

33
52
33
41
36
19
24

4LR 6LR

38
a7
28
51
38
16
20

Perf3

5.89

37

6.54

1.86
6.73

46
1.74
0.00

54
40
28
30
42
12
32

S SB
42 56
30 28
54 34
54 23
16 34
30 43
12 20

Perf4

0.00

39

0.00

0.00
7.03

43
1.91
0.00

SLJ STJ
26 20
46 42
56 58
34 16
40 22
24 40
12 40

Best
1:27.7
6.39
1:38.1
39
57.2
78
25.8
6.63
27.6
1.86
7.03
72

47
1.97
7.52
1:00.3

Date

6 Mar 2016
VJ
36
50
54
32
38
14
14

Ranking Points

3 26

8 16

13 6

13 6

9 14

8 16

6 20

4 24

14 4

14 4

14 4

14 4

12 8

12 8

12 8

13 6



Competition:

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

~N o 0o WN

Team Colour
Hampshire red
Surrey yellow
Sussex sky
Berkshire black
Buckinghamshire white
Kent navy
Oxfordshire blue
Comp No Name

61 Michaelle Pottinger

61 Michaelle Pottinger

62 Samara Clayton

62 Samara Clayton

63 Maisie Abel

63 Maisie Abel

64 Georgina Gough-Willetts

64 Georgina Gough-Willetts

65 Amy Dove

66 Ellie Slevin

67 Daisy Little

68 Aesha Ayimba-Golding

69 Tyla John

70 Elanor Trigg

71 Jasmine De La Touche

72

Team Results

Zoe Shepherd

Score

575
565
465
451
426
318
224

Event

2LR
VJ
2LR
STJ
4LR
SB
4LR
SB
6LR
6LR
SLJ
STJ
VJ
SLJ
S

S

OR
70
60
30
20
40
50
10

P8
70
50
30
40
60
10
20

Perfl
25.0
65
25.3
6.11
55.9
80
56.0
75
1:31.6
1:30.0
2.27
6.04
56
2.12
0.00
7.45

4x1

70
50
20
60
30
40
10

Surrey (yellow)

Venue: Date
The Triangle, Burgess Hill 6 Mar 2016
4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ
60 33 38 54 42 56 26 20 36
70 52 47 40 30 28 46 42 50
40 33 28 28 54 34 56 58 54
50 41 51 30 54 23 34 16 32
30 36 38 42 16 34 40 22 38
20 19 16 12 30 43 24 40 14
10 24 20 32 12 20 12 40 14
Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
24.9 24.9 2 28
67 65 64 67 2 28
25.4 25.4 4 24
6.31 6.43 0.00 6.43 5 22
55.3 55.3 2= 27
80 6= 19
56.5 56.5 6 20
75 11= 9
1:31.6 7 18
1:30.0 5 22
2.23 2.27 2.28 2.28 4 24
6.13 6.42 0.00 6.42 6 20
53 50 55 56 5 22
2.20 2.28 2.27 2.28 5 22
7.88 8.30 7.92 8.30 8 16
7.45 7.11 7.98 7.98 9 14



Competition:

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

~N o 0o WN

Team Results

Team Colour
Hampshire red
Surrey yellow
Sussex sky
Berkshire black
Buckinghamshire white
Kent navy
Oxfordshire blue
Comp No Name

73 Ella Hannyngton

73 Ella Hannyngton

74  Abigail Packham

75 Poppy Oliver

75 Poppy Oliver

76 Natalie Atherley

76 Natalie Atherley

77 Erin Bracknell

78 Roxy Jones

78 Roxy Jones

79 Alicia Borrill

80 Ornelia Orfenov

81 Peanut Meekings

82 Freya Baker

83 Kelsey Sutherland

84 Jessica O'Flaherty

Score

575
565
465
451
426
318
224

Event

2LR
STJ
2LR
4LR
SLJ
4LR
SB
6LR
6LR
SB
VJ
VJ
S

S
SLJ
STJ

OR
70
60
30
20
40
50
10

P8
70
50
30
40
60
10
20

Perfl
25.0
6.44
26.0
55.7
2.33
58.6

76
1:33.8
1:31.7

82

66

55

9.17
8.45
2.20
6.47

4x1

70
50
20
60
30
40
10

Sussex (sky)

Venue: Date

The Triangle, Burgess Hill 6 Mar 2016
4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ
60 33 38 54 42 56 26 20 36
70 52 47 40 30 28 46 42 50
40 33 28 28 54 34 56 58 54
50 41 51 30 54 23 34 16 32
30 36 38 42 16 34 40 22 38
20 19 16 12 30 43 24 40 14
10 24 20 32 12 20 12 40 14

Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

25.6 25.6 5 22

6.71 6.56 0.00 6.71 2 28

0.0 26.0 10= 11

56.8 56.8 7 18

0.00 2.37 0.00 2.37 1 30

0.0 58.6 11 10

76 10 12

1:33.8 10 12

1:31.7 8 16

82 5 22

69 65 68 69 1 30

57 56 58 58 4 24

9.03 8.88 9.59 9.59 1 30

0.00 8.34 9.24 9.24 4 24

2.21 2.31 2.27 2.31 3 26

6.71 6.71 0.00 6.71 1 30



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

~NOoO o WNPRE

03
06
04
02
07
01
05

Hampshire
Surrey

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Sussex
Berkshire
Oxfordshire

Colour

red
yellow
navy
white
sky
black
blue

Heat

1:16.7
1:17.8
1:17.9
1:18.9
1:19.6
1:21.8
1:22.4

Venue:

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:16.7
1:17.8
1:17.9
1:18.9
1:19.6
1:21.8
1:22.4

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
6 Mar 2016



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 6 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Surrey yellow 52
2 Berkshire black 41
3 Buckinghamshire white 36
= Hampshire red 33
= Sussex sky 33
6 Oxfordshire blue 24
7 Kent navy 19
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Buckinghamshire white 24 Moyin Oduyemi 24.7 30
2 Surrey yellow 61 Michaelle Pottinger 24.9 28
3 Berkshire black 5 Hope Dandjinou 251 26
4  Surrey yellow 62 Samara Clayton 254 24
5 Sussex sky 73 Ella Hannyngton 25.6 22
6 Oxfordshire blue 53 Rushani Arumugham 25.8 20
7 Hampshire red 26 Elisha Parham 26.1 18
8= Berkshire black 11 Olivia Phelps 25.8 15
= Hampshire red 25 Grace Griffiths 25.8 15
10= Kent navy 37 Freya Jury 26.0 11
10= Sussex sky 74 Abigail Packham 26.0 11
12 Kent navy 42 Sarris Teal 26.1 8
13 Buckinghamshire white 23 Ella Carey 26.3 6

14 Oxfordshire blue 54 Tegan Armstrong 27.6 4



Results Sheet

Competition:

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Berkshire
2 Surrey
3= Buckinghamshire
3= Hampshire
5 Sussex
6 Oxfordshire
7 Kent
Ranking Team
1 Buckinghamshire
= Berkshire
= Surrey
4 Berkshire
5 Hampshire
6 Surrey
7 Sussex
8 Hampshire
9 Oxfordshire
10 Kent
11 Sussex
12 Buckinghamshire
13 Oxfordshire
14 Kent

Colour

white
black
yellow
black
red
yellow
sky
red
blue
navy
sky
white
blue

navy

Venue:

Colour Points
black 51
yellow 47
white 38
red 38
sky 28
blue 20
navy 16
BibNo Name

13 Lateefa Agberemi

3 Brie-Ana Patrick

63 Maisie Abel

12 Yasmin Grosvenor

27 Amelia Spry

64 Georgina Gough-Willetts

75 Poppy Oliver

28 Amy Dawes

52 Madeline Blanch

43 Caitlin Gallagher

76 Natalie Atherley

15
60
41

Amber Eve Tottle
Maddy Dowden
Imogen Davis

Best

54.9
55.3
55.3
55.4
56.0
56.5
56.8
56.6
57.2
57.7
58.6
59.7
1:00.3
1:00.9

4 Lap Race

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Points

30
27
27
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

8

6

4

Date
6 Mar 2016



Competition:

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Results Sheet

Ranking Team
1 Hampshire
2 Buckinghamshire
3 Surrey
4 Oxfordshire
5 Berkshire
6 Sussex
7 Kent
Ranking Team Colour
1 Hampshire red
2 Buckinghamshire white
3 Oxfordshire blue
4 Hampshire red
5 Surrey yellow
6 Berkshire black
7 Surrey yellow
8 Sussex sky
9 Buckinghamshire white
10 Sussex sky
11 Berkshire black
12 Kent navy
13 Oxfordshire blue
14 Kent navy

Venue:

Colour

red
white

yellow

blue
black
sky
navy

BibNo

29
21
49
30
66

2
65
78
19
77

9
47
50
40

Name

Isabel Pinder
Charlotte Underwood
Millie Couzens
Elizabeth Adamson
Ellie Slevin

Beau Burton

Amy Dove

Roxy Jones

Lucy Perkins

Erin Bracknell
Lucy James
Kimberley Garcia
Maisie Henman
Ella Root

Points

54
42
40
32
30
28
12

Best

1:26.7
1:27.1
1:27.7
1:28.9
1:30.0
1:30.6
1:31.6
1:31.7
1:33.5
1:33.8
1:34.2
1:36.6
1:38.1
1:39.3

6 Lap Time Trial

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

8

6

4

Date
6 Mar 2016



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

~NOoO o WNPRE

03
02
06
01
07
05
04

Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Surrey

Berkshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire

Kent

Colour

red
white
yellow
black
sky
blue

navy

Heat

1:48.0
1:48.6
1:50.4
1:52.1
1:53.2
1:53.5
1:54.3

Venue:

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

8 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:48.0
1:48.6
1:50.4
1:52.1
1:53.2
1:53.5
1:54.3

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
6 Mar 2016



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

~NOoO o WNPRE

03
01
06
04
02
07
05

Hampshire
Berkshire

Surrey

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire

Colour

red
black
yellow
navy
white
sky
blue

Heat

49.4
50.4
50.6
51.1
51.9
52.1
53.2

Venue:

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

49.4
50.4
50.6
51.1
51.9
52.1
53.2

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
6 Mar 2016



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

~NOoO o WNPRE

06
03
01
07
02
04
05

Surrey
Hampshire
Berkshire
Sussex
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Oxfordshire

Colour

yellow
red
black
sky
white
navy
blue

Heat

1:39.8
1:40.0
1:40.4
1:44.2
1:44.3
1:47.6
1:48.1

Venue:

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:39.8
1:40.0
1:40.4
1:44.2
1:44.3
1:47.6
1:48.1

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
6 Mar 2016



Results Sheet

Competition:

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team
1= Berkshire
1= Sussex
3 Hampshire
4= Kent
4= Surrey
6 Buckinghamshire
7 Oxfordshire
Ranking Team
1 Sussex
2 Berkshire
3 Berkshire
4 Sussex
5 Hampshire
6 Hampshire
7 Kent
8 Surrey
9 Surrey
10 Kent
11 Buckinghamshire
12 Oxfordshire
13 Buckinghamshire

Oxfordshire

Colour

sky
black
black
sky
red
red
navy
yellow
yellow
navy
white
blue
white
blue

Venue:
The Triangle, Burgess Hill
Colour Points
black 54
sky 54
red 42
navy 30
yellow 30
white 16
blue 12
BibNo Name Best Points
81 Peanut Meekings 9.59 30
12 Yasmin Grosvenor 9.59 28
5 Hope Dandjinou 9.32 26
82 Freya Baker 9.24 24
36 Bryony Mitchison 8.80 22
30 Elizabeth Adamson 8.40 20
41 Imogen Davis 8.38 18
71 Jasmine De La Touche 8.30 16
72 Zoe Shepherd 7.98 14
44 Jessica Wood 7.68 12
15 Amber Eve Tottle 7.56 10
59 Georgia Sanderson 7.52 8
16 Isobel Blake Hurworth 7.28 6
55 Emelina Darvell 7.03 4

Shot

Date
6 Mar 2016



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 6 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Hampshire red 56
2 Kent navy 43
3= Buckinghamshire white 34
3= Sussex sky 34
5 Surrey yellow 28
6 Berkshire black 23
7 Oxfordshire blue 20
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1= Buckinghamshire white 21 Charlotte Underwood 84 28
1= Hampshire red 31 Jasmyn Allen 84 28
1= Hampshire red 34 Tabitha Proudley 84 28
4 Kent navy 37 Freya Jury 83 24
5 Sussex sky 78 Roxy Jones 82 22
= Kent navy 38 Megan Broombridge 80 19
= Surrey yellow 63 Maisie Abel 80 19
8 Oxfordshire blue 52 Madeline Blanch 78 16
9 Berkshire black 9 Lucy James 77 14
10 Sussex sky 76 Natalie Atherley 76 12
11= Berkshire black 2 Beau Burton 75 9
11= Surrey yellow 64 Georgina Gough-Willetts 75 9
13 Buckinghamshire white 22 Lara Moffat 73 6
14 Oxfordshire blue 56 Molly Bishop 72 4



Competition:

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Results Sheet

Ranking Team
1 Sussex
2 Surrey
3 Buckinghamshire
4 Berkshire
5 Hampshire
6 Kent
7 Oxfordshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Sussex sky
2 Buckinghamshire white
3 Sussex sky
4  Surrey yellow
5 Surrey yellow
6 Berkshire black
7 Kent navy
8 Hampshire red
9 Berkshire black
10 Buckinghamshire white
11 Hampshire red
12 Oxfordshire blue
13 Kent navy
14 Oxfordshire blue

Venue:

Colour

sky

yellow

white
black
red
navy
blue

BibNo

75
13
83
67
70

1
42
33
11
18
28
58
43
54

Name

Poppy Oliver
Lateefa Agberemi
Kelsey Sutherland
Daisy Little
Elanor Trigg
Abbie Sillett
Sarris Teal

Ettie Hammond
Olivia Phelps

Points

56
46
40
34
26
24
12

Gabrielle Cliff-Afemari

Amy Dawes

Erin Fabri

Caitlin Gallagher
Tegan Armstrong

Standing Long Jump

Best

2.37
2.36
231
2.28
2.28
2.26
2.24
2.21
2.21
2.12
2.05
1.97
1.92
1.86

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

8

6

4

Date
6 Mar 2016



Results Sheet

Competition:

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Sussex
2 Surrey
3= Kent
3= Oxfordshire
5 Buckinghamshire
6 Hampshire
7 Berkshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Sussex sky
2 Sussex sky
3 Kent navy
4 Oxfordshire blue
5 Surrey yellow
6 Surrey yellow
7 Buckinghamshire white
8 Oxfordshire blue
9 Kent navy
10 Hampshire red
11 Berkshire black
12 Hampshire red
13 Berkshire black
14 Buckinghamshire white

Venue:

Colour Points
sky 58
yellow 42
navy 40
blue 40
white 22
red 20
black 16
BibNo Name

84 Jessica O'Flaherty
73 Ella Hannyngton
39 Emily Frimpong
53 Rushani Arumugham
62 Samara Clayton
68 Aesha Ayimba-Golding
23 Ella Carey
49 Millie Couzens
48 Abigail Walter
26 Elisha Parham
4 Emily Goater
35 Serena Charles
10 Olivia Hall
20 Eva Durand

Standing Triple Jump

Best

6.71
6.71
6.64
6.63
6.43
6.42
6.41
6.39
6.26
6.11
6.11
5.98
5.81
5.59

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

8

6

4

Date
6 Mar 2016



Competition:

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Results Sheet

Ranking Team
1 Sussex
2 Surrey
3 Buckinghamshire
4 Hampshire
5 Berkshire
6= Kent
6= Oxfordshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Sussex sky
2 Surrey yellow
3 Buckinghamshire white
4 Sussex sky
5 Surrey yellow
6 Hampshire red
7 Berkshire black
8 Hampshire red
9 Berkshire black
10 Buckinghamshire white
11 Kent navy
12 Oxfordshire blue
13 Oxfordshire blue
14 Kent navy

Venue:

Colour Points
sky 54
yellow 50
white 38
red 36
black 32
navy 14
blue 14
BibNo Name

79 Alicia Borrill

61 Michaelle Pottinger

14
80
69
29

7
25

3
17
45
57
50
47

Zaria Mmanga
Ornelia Orfenov
Tyla John

Isabel Pinder
Jessie Russell
Grace Griffiths
Brie-Ana Patrick
Janine Cliff-Afemari
Lydia Owen
Matilda Donaghy
Maisie Henman
Kimberley Garcia

Best

69
67
59
58
56
56
55
55
54
51
48
a7
39
36

Vertical Jump

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

8

6

4

Date
6 Mar 2016



